m:Office of the City C	lerk To;	Fax 91338653223	12/23/2014	an 10 2007 04:47am P002/00: 14:28 #264 P.001/0
		oflog Apgo		
KOLLY L. WOLCOTT CITY CLERK	City	of Los Ange	les	OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK
GREGORY R. ALLISON EXECUTIVE OFFICER			16	NEIGHBORHOOD AND BUSINESS MPROVEMENT DISTRICT DIVISIO 00 N. SPRING STREET, ROOM 22 LOS ANGELES. CA 90012 (213) 978-1099 FAX: (213) 978-1130
PROTE	ST		12-1696	MIRANDA PASTER DIVISION MANAGER
		ERIC GARCETTI MAYOR		clerk.lacity.org
PURSUANT TO 36600, ET SEC	CALIFORNIA ST 2. AND CITY COI	REETS AND HIGHWA	YS CODE SECTIO	DNS 36500 AND
Name of District.	istrict 1,	4 & 10		
I hereby protest the CONT opposed to the continued op	eration of the Distric	ct for the following reason	(5):	
have seen no bene	efits to ou	r property afte	er paying yea	ars of contribut:
Angeles of the owner of real business of property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL	of Protest in its entir	ling within the boundarie rety.	s of the District list	ed above. I have read and
Angeles or the owner of real business or property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL Business Name (or)	v located or operator of Protest in its entitied of Protest in its entitied	ling within the boundarie rety. 3950 W	s of the District list	
Angeles or the owner of rep business or property is now understand this Declaration of	v located or operation of Protest in its entitied (C) lumber(s) 0 City of 1	ing within the boundarie rety. <u>3950 W</u> 0002455931-0001 Los Angeles Business Lic	-7 ense No.	.A., CA 90005 Business Address (or)
Angeles or the owner of real business or property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL Business Name (or)	v located or operation of Protest in its entitied (C) lumber(s) 0 City of 1	ting within the boundaria rety. 3950 W 0002455931-0001	-7 ense No.	.A., CA 90005 Business Address (or) Property Address
Angeles or the owner of rea business or property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel N Eyal Kanitz	v located or operation of Protest in its entitied (C) lumber(s) 0 City of 1	ing within the boundarie rety. <u>3950 W</u> 0002455931-0001 Los Angeles Business Lic	-7 ense No.	.A., CA 90005 Business Address (or)
Angeles or the owner of real business or property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel N	v located or operation of Protest in its entitied (C) lumber(s) 0 City of 1	ing within the boundarie rety. 3950 W 0002455931-0001 Los Angeles Business Lic ress Tax Registration Cer	-7 ense No.	.A., CA 90005 Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014
Angeles or the owner of reco business or property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel N Property Assessors Parcel N Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means al partnerships of ever individuals engaged (2) "Engaged in a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or proper	I domestic and fi (Busin kind, joint ventur in any business as ess'' means the col ins of an officer, age	areign corporations, ass your Signature Your Signature areign corporations, ass defined herein, in the City nducting, operating, mans ent, manager, employee, s	sociations, syndicate sociations, syndicate business or comm of Los Angeles. aging or carrying on a servant, or lessee of	A., CA 90005 Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date es, joint stock companies, on law trusts, societies and of a business, whether done
Angeles or the owner of reco business or property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel N Property Assessors Parcel N Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means al partnerships of ever individuals engaged (2) "Engaged in a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or proper	I domestic and fi (Busin kind, joint ventur in any business as ess'' means the col ins of an officer, age enties located outsi tion so submitted w R Office of the City by Hall, Room 395, 5	areign corporations, ass Your Signature Your Signature Your Signature defined herein, in the City nducting, operating, mans ent, manager, employee, side of the boundaries of fill be considered invalid teturn the completed form Clerk, Council and Public 200 North Spring Street, I	sociations, syndicate sociations, syndicate business or comm of Los Angeles. aging or carrying on servant, or lessee of the District, are not to: Services Division, os Angeles, CA 900	A., CA 90005 Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date es, joint stock companies, on law trusts, societies and of a business, whether done any of them. eligible to submit a protest
Angeles or the owner of recibusiness or property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel N Property Assessors Parcel N Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means al partnerships of ever individuals engaged (2) "Engaged in a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or proper	I domestic and fi (Busin (Busi	areign corporations, ass Your Signature Your Signature Your Signature areign corporations, ass defined herein, in the City nducting, operating, mans ent, manager, employee, s ide of the boundaries of ill be considered invalid teturn the completed form Clerk, Council and Public 200 Noith Spring Street, I fax the form to (213) 978-1	sociations, syndicate sociations, syndicate business or comm of Los Angeles, aging or carrying on a servant, or lessee of the District, are not to: Services Division, Los Angeles, CA 900 1040,	A., CA 90005 Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date es, joint stock companies, on law trusts, societies and of a business, whether done any of them. eligible to submit a protest
Angeles or the owner of reco business or property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel N Property Assessors Parcel N Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means al partnerships of ever individuals engaged (2) "Engaged in a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or proper	I domestic and fi (Busin (Busi	areign corporations, ass Your Signature Your Signature Your Signature defined herein, in the City nducting, operating, mans ent, manager, employee, side of the boundaries of fill be considered invalid teturn the completed form Clerk, Council and Public 200 North Spring Street, I	sociations, syndicate sociations, syndicate business or comm of Los Angeles, aging or carrying on a servant, or lessee of the District, are not to: Services Division, Los Angeles, CA 900 1040,	A., CA 90005 Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date es, joint stock companies, on law trusts, societies and of a business, whether done any of them. eligible to submit a protest
Angeles or the owner of recibusiness or property is now understand this Declaration of Gramercy YZE, LL Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel N Property Assessors Parcel N Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means al partnerships of ever individuals engaged (2) "Engaged in a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or proper	I domestic and fi (Busin (Busi	areign corporations, ass Your Signature Your Signature Your Signature areign corporations, ass defined herein, in the City nducting, operating, mans ent, manager, employee, s ide of the boundaries of ill be considered invalid teturn the completed form Clerk, Council and Public 200 Noith Spring Street, I fax the form to (213) 978-1	sociations, syndicate sociations, syndicate business or comm of Los Angeles, aging or carrying on a servant, or lessee of the District, are not to: Services Division, Los Angeles, CA 900 1040,	A., CA 90005 Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date es, joint stock companies, on law trusts, societies and of a business, whether done any of them. eligible to submit a protest
Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel N Eyal Kanitz Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means al partnerships of ever individuals engaged (2) "Engaged in a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or propo petition and any petiti	I domestic and fi (Busin (Busi	areign corporations, ass Your Signature Your Signature Your Signature areign corporations, ass defined herein, in the City nducting, operating, mans ent, manager, employee, s ide of the boundaries of ill be considered invalid teturn the completed form Clerk, Council and Public 200 Noith Spring Street, I fax the form to (213) 978-1	sociations, syndicate sociations, syndicate business or comm of Los Angeles, aging or carrying on a servant, or lessee of the District, are not to: Services Division, Los Angeles, CA 900 1040,	A., CA 90005 Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date es, joint stock companies, on law trusts, societies and of a business, whether done any of them. eligible to submit a protest

No.: R153 L1

rom:Office of the City	Clerk	Fax	12/23/2014	Jan 10 2007 04:46am P001/003
		e e e e e a companya de gran a constante de la		
HOLLY L. WOLCOTT	Ċ	City of Los Ange	eles	
CITY CLERK		CALIFORNIA		DFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK
GREGORY R. ALLISON EXECUTIVE OFFICER	a			NEIGHBORHOOD AND BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT DIVISION 200 N. SPRING STREET, ROOM 22- LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 (213) 978-1099 FAX: (213) 978-1130
PROT	EST		12-1696	MRANDA PASTER DIVISION MANAGER
		ERIC GARCETTI MAYOR		dent. Scity.on
PURSUANT 7	CALIFORN	OTEST AGAINST BUSINE IA STREETS AND HIGHW, Y COUNCIL BUSINESS IM	AYS CODE SECTI	ONS 36500 AND
Name of District	District	1, 4 & 10		
I hereby protest the CO opposed to the continued	NTINUED OPE operation of the	RATION of the Business Im District for the following reaso	provement District ( m(s):	District) listed above. I am
have seen no ber	nefits to	our property afte	r paying yea	ars of contributio
Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parce	el Number(s)			Business Address (or) Property Address
		0000801946-0002	2-3	tropold / Delete
		ity of Los Angeles Business Li (Business Tax Registration Ce	icense No.	
Eyal Kanitz		S		12/23/2014
Your Name (print)		Your Signature		Date
NOTES:				
(2) partnerships of e individuals engage (2) "Engaged in a bu as owner, or by n (3) Businesses or pr	wery kind, joint ed in any busine islness" means t neans of an office operties located	and foreign corporations, as ventures, clubs, Massachusel ess as defined herein, in the Ci the conducting, operating, man er, agent, manager, employee I outside of the boundaries o tited will be considered invalid	tts business or comr ity of Los Angeles. naging or carrying on , servant, or lessee o f the District, are no	non law trusts, societies and of a business, whether done fany of them.
		Return the completed for e City Clerk, Council and Publi	ic Services Division,	
	City Hall, Room	395, 200 North Spring Street, or fax the form to (213) 978		012
	BEL	OW ITEMS FOR CITY CLERI		
	BEL			
DEPUTY CITY CLERK	BEL			VALUE

AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY . AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

12/24/2014 16:24

No.: R153 L1

P.001/003

m:Office of the City (	Clerk To	913236553223	12/23/2014	Jan 10 2007 04:47am P003/003
		·····		
		of Los Ang	olos	*
HOLLY L. WOLCOTT	Ong	CALIFORNIA		OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK
GREGORY R ALLISON EXECUTIVE OFFICER	÷			NEIGHBORHOOD AND BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT DIVISIO 200 N. SPRING STREET, ROOM 22 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012
	EGT		12-1696	(213) 978-1099 FAX: (213) 978-1130
PROT	EDI			MIRANDA PASTER DIVISION MANAGER
		ERIC GARCETTI MAYOR		clerk, scity.om
PURSUANT TO	CALIFORNIA ST	ST AGAINST BUSINE FREETS AND HIGHW UNCIL BUSINESS IM	AYS CODE SECT	10NS 36500 AND
Name of District.	District 1,	4 & 10		~
opposed to the continued op	peration of the Distri	ict for the following reaso	00(6):	(District) listed above. 1 am
have seen no ben	efits to our	r property aft	er paying ye	ears of contributi
				Normandie Ave
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or)	ns, LLC			Normandie Ave Business Address (or) Property Address
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or)	ns, LLC Number(s)	611,	615 & 619 S.	Business Address (or)
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel )	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of	611,	615 & 619 S.	Business Address (or)
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel ) Eyal Kanitz	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of	611, 000427435-0001 Los Angeles Business L ness Tax Registration Ct	615 & 619 S.	Business Address (or)
Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel ( Eyal Kanitz Your Name (print)	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of	611, 000427435-0001 Los Angeles Business L	615 & 619 S.	Business Address (or) Property Address
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel )	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of	611, 000427435-0001 Los Angeles Business L ness Tax Registration Ct	615 & 619 S.	Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel ) Eyal Kanitz Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means a partnerships of eve individuals engaged (2) "Engaged In a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or prop	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of (Busin all domestic and f ery kind joint ventu in any business as ness" means the co ens of an officer, ag porties located outs	611, 000427435-0001 Los Angeles Business L ness Tax Registration Cr Your Signature foreign corporations, ar res, clubs, Massachuse defined herein, in the Ci onducting, operating, mar rent, manager, employee	615 & 619 S. 1 icense No. artificate) ssociations, syndice the business or com- ity of Los Angeles. naging or carrying o servent, or lessee of the District, are n	Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date etes, joint stock companies, mon law trusts, societies and n of a business, whether done
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel ) Eyal Kanitz Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means a partnerships of eve individuals engaged (2) "Engaged In a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or prop	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of (Busin all domestic and the ery kind joint ventue t in any business as ness'' means the co ans of an officer, ago perties located outs thion so submitted v	611, 000427435-0001 Los Angeles Business L ness Tax Registration Cr Your Signature foreign corporations, ar res, clubs, Massachuse defined herein, in the Cr inducting, operating, mar rent, manager, employee ide of the boundaries of will be considered invalid Return the completed for	615 & 619 S. 1 icense No. artificate) ssociations, syndic ts business or com ity of Los Angeles. naging or carrying o servent, or lessee of the District, are n	Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date etes, joint stock companies, mon law trusts, societies and n of a business, whether done of any of them, ot eligible to submit a protest
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel ) Eyal Kanitz Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means a partnerships of eve individuals engaged (2) "Engaged In a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or prop petition and any pet	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of (Busin all domestic and f ery kind, joint ventu t in any business as ness'' means the co ans of an officer, ag perties located outs thion so submitted v F Office of the City ity Hall, Room 395,	611, 000427435-0001 Los Angeles Business L ness Tax Registration Cr Your Signature foreign corporations, ar res, clubs, Massachuse defined herein, in the Cr onducting, operating, mar rent, manager, employee ide of the boundaries of vill be considered invalid	615 & 619 S. 1 icense No. artificate) ssociations, syndice the business or com- ity of Los Angeles. naging or carrying on a servent, or lessee of the District, are nor m to: lic Services Division, , Los Angeles, CA 90	Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date etes, joint stock companies, mon law trusts, societies and n of a business, whether done of any of them, ot eligible to submit a protest
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel ) Eyal Kanitz Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means a partnerships of eve individuals engaged (2) "Engaged In a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or prop petition and any pet	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of (Busil all domestic and f ery kind, joint ventu t in any business as ness'' means the co ans of an officer, ag perties located outs thion so submitted v F Office of the City ity Hall, Room 395, Or it	611, 000427435-0001 Los Angeles Business L ness Tax Registration Cr Your Signature foreign corporations, ar res, clubs, Massachuse defined herein, in the Cr inducting, operating, man rent, manager, employee ide of the boundaries of vill be considered invalid Return the completed for Clerk, Council and Publ 200 North Spring Street,	615 & 619 S. 1 icense No. artificate) ssociations, syndic ts business or com ity of Los Angeles. naging or carrying o servent, or lessee of the District, are n m to: Ic Services Division. , Los Angeles, CA 96 -1040.	Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date etes, joint stock companies, mon law trusts, societies and n of a business, whether done of any of them, ot eligible to submit a protest
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel ) Eyal Kanitz Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means a partnerships of eve individuals engaged (2) "Engaged In a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or prop petition and any pet	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of (Busil all domestic and f ery kind, joint ventu t in any business as ness'' means the co ans of an officer, ag perties located outs thion so submitted v F Office of the City ity Hall, Room 395, Or it	611, 0000427435-0001 Los Angeles Business L ness Tax Registration Cr Your Signature foreign corporations, ar res, clubs, Massachuse defined herein, in the Cr inducting, operating, mar rent, manager, employee ide of the boundaries of will be considered invalid Return the completed form Clerk, Council and Publ 200 North Spring Street, fax the form to (213) 978	615 & 619 S. 1 icense No. artificate) ssociations, syndic ts business or com ity of Los Angeles. naging or carrying o servent, or lessee of the District, are n m to: Ic Services Division. , Los Angeles, CA 96 -1040.	Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date etes, joint stock companies, mon law trusts, societies and n of a business, whether done of any of them, ot eligible to submit a protest
understand this Declaration Normandie Garde: Business Name (or) Property Assessors Parcel ) Eyal Kanitz Your Name (print) NOTES: (1) "Person" means a partnerships of eve individuals engaged (2) "Engaged In a busin as owner, or by mea (3) Businesses or prop petition and any pet	ns, LLC Number(s) O City of (Busil all domestic and f ery kind, joint ventu t in any business as ness'' means the co ans of an officer, ag perties located outs thion so submitted v F Office of the City ity Hall, Room 395, Or it	611, 0000427435-0001 Los Angeles Business L ness Tax Registration Cr Your Signature foreign corporations, ar res, clubs, Massachuse defined herein, in the Cr inducting, operating, mar rent, manager, employee ide of the boundaries of will be considered invalid Return the completed form Clerk, Council and Publ 200 North Spring Street, fax the form to (213) 978	615 & 619 S. 1 icense No. attificate) ssociations, syndic tts business or com ity of Los Angeles. naging or carrying o servant, or lessee of the District, are n m to: Ito Services Division, Los Angeles, CA 90 -1040. KUSE ONLY	Business Address (or) Property Address 12/23/2014 Date etes, joint stock companies, mon law trusts, societies and n of a business, whether done of any of them, ot eligible to submit a protest

12/24/2014 16:25

No.: R153 L1

P.003/003